
                          West Coast Language Development Centre                    Term 4 2023 

Weeks Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 
9.10 
 

10.10 
 

11.10 
 

12.10 
 

13.10 
Padbury PS Science 
Alive Inc - Yr1 
Light & Sound 

2 

16.10 
 

17.10 18.10 
 
 

19.10 
 

20.10 
DLD Awareness Day 
– DLD around the 
World!!! Wear 
���� 
purple or yellow 

3 

23.10 
 
 

24.10 
 

25.10 
 
 
 

26.10 
 

27.10 
East Hamersley PS & 
Poseidon PS & Quinns 
Beach PS Assemblies 
Poseidon PS 
Halloween Disco  

4 

30.10 
 
 

31.10 1.11 2.11 
 

3.11 
Poseidon WCLDC 
Year One Assembly 
8.30am 
East Hamersley PS 
Halloween Disco  

5 

6.11 
 

7.11 8.11 
Quinns Beach PS 
Colour Run Fun 
Kindy & PP 2pm 
 
 

9.11 
 

10.11 
East Hamersley PS & 
Poseidon PS & Quinns 
Beach PS Assemblies 
Quinns Beach PS 
Colour Run Fun 
Year One 2pm 

6 
13.11 
 

14.11 
 

15.11 
 

16.11 
East Hamersley PP & 
Yr1  RAC Little 
Legends Incursion 

17.11 
EH PS - Colour Run 4 
Fun - Fundraiser 

7 

20.11 21.11 22.11 
 

23.11 
WCLDC Staff  
Dev. Day 
No WCLDC students 
at school 

24.11 
East Hamersley PS & 
Poseidon PS & Quinns 
Beach PS Assemblies 
Poseidon PS 
Concert & Twilight 
Picnic 4.30 – 7.30 

8 
27.11 
 

28.11 29.11 
 
 

30.11 
 

1.12 
Poseidon PS Colour 
Run fundraiser 

9 

4.12 
 
Padbury LDC KA & 
Yr1 Incursion 
Educated by Nature 

5.12 6.12 
 
 
 

7.12 
 

8.12 
East Hamersley PS & 
Poseidon PS & Quinns 
Beach PS Assemblies 
Padbury LDC KB & 
PP Incursion 
Educated by Nature 

10 

11.12 
 

12.12 13.12 
 

14.12 
Last Day Term 4 
Xmas Holidays 

15.12 
WCLDC Staff  
Dev. Day 
WCLDC students 
on Xmas Holidays 

 


